NKE double row full
complement cylindrical
roller bearings
> Compact design
> Maximum load carrying capacity
> Sealed on both sides
> For extreme operating conditions
NKE double row full complement cylindrical

circlip
according
to DIN 471d d1
≈ D1 E b b1
Bs
≈
± 0,1BK f ≈
25 33 44,8 40,4 1,8 2,15 6,5 3 0,5 21,7 21,2 WRE47 47X1,75 0,23
30 39,7 52,8 47,9 2,1 2,4 6,5 3 0,5 25,2 24,2 WRE55 55X2 0,35
35 44,8 59,8 54,5 2,1 2,4 6,5 3 0,5 27,2 26,2 WRE62 62X2 0,45
40 50,5 65,8 61 2,7 2,4 6,5 3 0,8 28,2 27,2 WRE68 68X2,5 0,57
45 56,5 72,8 67,7 2,7 2,4 6,5 3 0,8 29 28 WRE75 75X2,5 0,68
50 61,2 77,8 72,5 2,7 2,4 6,5 3 0,8 30,2 29,2 WRE80 80X2,5 0,73
55 68 87,4 80 3,2 2,4 6,5 3,5 1 35,2 34,2 WRE90 90X3 1,10
60 73 92,4 85 3,2 2,4 6,5 3,5 1 35,2 34,2 WRE95 95X3 1,20
65 78 97,4 90 3,2 2,4 6,5 3,5 1 35,2 34,2 WRE100 100X3 1,30
70 85 107,1 100 4,2 2,4 7,5 3,5 1 43,2 40,2 WRE110 110X4 1,85
75 91 112 106 4,2 2,4 7,5 3,5 1 43,2 40,2 WRE115 115X4 2
80 97 122,1 113,5 4,2 2,4 7,5 3,5 1,5 49,2 46,2 WRE125 125X4 2,70
85 101,5 127,1 119,5 4,2 2,4 7,5 3,5 1,5 49,2 46,2 WRE130 130X4 2,65
90 109,5 137 127,5 4,2 3,4 7,5 3,5 1,5 54,2 51,2 WRE140 140X4 3,80
100 118,5 147 138 4,2 3,4 9 3,5 1,5 54,2 51,2 WRE150 150X4 4,05
110 132 167 154,5 4,2 3,9 9 3,5 1,8 66,2 63,2 WRE170 170X4 6,45
120 141,5 176 164 4,2 3,9 9 3,5 1,8 65,2 63,2 WRE180 180X4 6,9
130 155 196 183,5 4,2 5,4 10,5 4 1,8 69 67 WRE200 200X4 10,5
151 186 173,5 4,2 3,9 10,5 4 1,8 65,2 63,2 WRE190 190X4 7,3
140 167 206 196,08 5,2 5,4 10,5 4 1,8 77,3 73,3 WRE210 210X5 10,7
160,5 196 183 4,2 3,9 10,5 4 1,8 65,2 63,2 WRE200 200X4 7,8
150 177,65 221 209,2 5,2 5,9 10,5 4 2 81,2 77,2 WRE225 225X5 13,3
170 206 192,5 5,2 3,9 10,5 4 1,8 65,2 61,2 WRE210 210X5 8,3
160 191 236 222,55 5,2 6,4 10,5 4 2 89,2 85,2 WRE240 240X5 16,5
184,5 216 207 5,2 3,9 10,5 4 1,8 65,2 61,2 WRE220 220X5 8,7
170 203 254 239 5,2 6,9 10,5 4 2 99,2 97,02 WRE260 260X5 22,5
194 226 216,5 5,2 3,9 10,5 4 1,8 65,2 61,2 WRE230 230X5 8,72
180 220 274 259 5,2 8,4 12 4 2 110,2 108,2 WRE280 280X5 30
203,5 236 226 5,2 3,9 10,5 4 1,8 65,2 61,2 WRE240 240X5 9,31
190 228 284 267,3 5,2 8,4 12 4 2 110,2 108,2 WRE290 290X5 31,5
217 254 241 5,2 2,9 10,5 4 1,8 65,2 63,2 WRE260 260X5 11,94
200 245 304 284 6,3 10,4 12 4 2 120,2 116,2 WRE310 310X6 47,5
227,5 264 251,5 5,2 2,9 14 4 1,8 65,2 63,2 WRE270 270X5 13,2
220 263,5 334 308,5 6,3 10,4 12 4 2 130,2 126,2 WRE340 340X6 525
248,7 294 277,5 5,2 5,4 10,5 4 2 75,2 73,2 WRE300 300X5 19,2
240 282,5 354 327,5 6,3 10,4 14 5 2 130,2 126,2 WRE360 360X6 56
272 314 300,1 6,3 5,4 12 4 2 75,2 71,2 WRE320 320X6 20,8
260 309,5 394 366,5 6,3 13,4 14 5 2 154,2 150,2 WRE400 400X6 84,5
282,7 334 316,25 6,3 5,4 10,5 4,5 2 75,2 71,2 WRE340 340X6 22
280 333,5 413 390,5 7,3 12,9 14 5 3 154,2 151,7 WRE420 420X7 87,69
300 363,5 453 423,5 7,3 15,4 14 6 3 176,2 173,7 WRE460 460X7 126
   Speed rating
[rpm]
Dimensions Snap ring Mass
[kg]